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ALBANY ALBANY COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL 010100860899 Andrea Ralph aralph@albanycommunitycs.org 518-433-1500

ALBANY ALBANY LEADERSHIP CHARTER HS-GIRLS 010100860960 Angela Pastizzo apastizzo@albanyleadershiphigh.org 518-694-5300, ext 222

ALBANY BRIGHTER CHOICE CHARTER SCHOOL-BOYS 010100860829 Yvonne Ramirez yramirez@brighterchoice.org 518.694.8200

ALBANY BRIGHTER CHOICE CHARTER SCHOOL-GIRLS 010100860830 Nyishia Frazier nfrazier@brighterchoice.org 518-694-4100

ALBANY GREEN TECH HIGH CHARTER SCHOOL 010100860907 Marvin Jones mjones@greentechhigh.org 518-229-5837

ALBANY HENRY JOHNSON CHARTER SCHOOL 010100860892 Tanya Penn tpenn@henryjohnoncs.org 5184324300 x105

ALBANY KIPP TECH VALLEY CHARTER SCHOOL 010100860867 Leah Perkins lperkins@kipptechvalley.org 518-694-9494

CHEMUNG FINN ACADEMY-AN ELMIRA CHARTER SCHOO 070600861078 Aimee Ciarlo aimeeciarlo@finnacademy.com 607-737-8040

ERIE ALOMA D JOHNSON CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860911 Dr. Wendy Richards wrichards@adjcharter.org 716-856-4390

ERIE BUFFALO ACAD-SCI CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860861 Katryn Bundy bundy@bascs.org 7168542490

ERIE BUFFALO UNITED CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860851 Kelli Demarco 48.kdemarco@nhaschools.com (716) 835-9862

ERIE CHARTER SCHOOL FOR APPLIED TECHNOLOG 142601860031 Sarah Rohde SRohde@csat-k12.org 716-871-7400 ext. 4106

ERIE CHARTER SCHOOL OF INQUIRY 140600861072 Robert Fetter rfetter@csicharter.org 716 833-3250

ERIE ELMWOOD VILLAGE CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860896 Danielle Bruno, Director dbruno@elmwoodvillageschool.org 716-886-4581

ERIE ENTERPRISE CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860856 Dina Thompson dinathompson@enterprisecharter.org 7168552114

ERIE GLOBAL CONCEPTS CHARTER SCHOOL 141800860044 Brandon Woods bwoods@globalccs.org 716 9392554

ERIE HEALTH SCIENCES CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860961 Heather McCue hmccue@healthsciencescharterschool.org 7168884080

ERIE KING CENTER CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860814 Antoinette Rhodes arhodes@kccs.org 716-891-7912

ERIE ORACLE CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860868 Ellen Connell econnell@oraclecharterschool.org 716-362-3188x267

ERIE SOUTH BUFFALO CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860817 Angelica Gonzalez agonzalez@southbuffalocs.org (716) 826-7213 x100

ERIE TAPESTRY CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860838 Nubia Cawthard cawthardn@tapestryschool.org 716-204-5883

ERIE WEST BUFFALO CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860986 Shawna Carlton, RN scarlton@westbuffalocharter.org 716-923-1534

ERIE WESTERN NY MARITIME CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860863 Florence Dollard f_dollard@wnymcs9-12.com 716-842-6289 ext 3306

ERIE WESTMINSTER COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL 140600860874 LaMonica Harris lmharris@buffaloschools.org 7168163450

MONROE DISCOVERY CHARTER SCHOOL 260501861002 Kristen Nowakowski knowakowski@rochesterdiscovery.com 585-342-4032

MONROE EUGENIO MARIA DE HOSTOS CHARTER SCHO 261600860811 Charol Rios crios@emhcharter.org 5855446170

MONROE GENESEE COMM CHARTER SCHOOL 261600860826 Lisa Wing lwing@gccschool.org 585-697-1960

MONROE PUC ACHIEVE CHARTER SCHOOL 261600861071 Erin Noel e.noel@pucschools.org 585-471-6219

MONROE RENAISSANCE ACADEMY CHARTER-ARTS 260501861067 Donna Marie Cozine-Mills cozine@renacad.org 585 225 4200

MONROE ROCHESTER ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL 261600860910 Susan Reynolds reynolds@rochester-academy.org 585 467 9201

MONROE ROCHESTER CAREER MENTORING CHARTER 261600861019 Ronda Wade rwade!@rcmcs.org 5852321045

MONROE TRUE NORTH ROCHESTER  PREP-WEST CAMP 261600860705 Kaitlin Driscoll kdriscoll@rochesterprep.org 585-368-5100

MONROE TRUE NORTH ROCHESTER PREP CHARTER 261600860906 Brian Marciano bmarciano@rochesterprep.org 585-235-0008

MONROE UNIVERSITY PREP CHAR SCH-YOUNG MEN 261600860985 Joseph Munno joseph.munno@uprep.org 585-672-1280

MONROE URBAN CHOICE CHARTER SCHOOL 261600860877 Vicki Gouveia vgouveia@urbanchoicecharter.org 5852885702

MONROE VERTUS CHARTER SCHOOL 261600861069 Jason Trzeciak jtrzeciak@vertusschool.org (585) 747-8911

MONROE YOUNG WOMEN'S COLLEGE PREP CHARTE 261600861020 Pending Pending Pending

NASSAU ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL 280201860934 Michelle Anthony manthony@academycharterschool.org 516-408-2200

NASSAU EVERGREEN CHARTER SCHOOL 280201860947 Christine Weigand cweigand@ecsli.org 516 292-2060 1
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NASSAU ROOSEVELT CHILDREN'S ACAD CHARTER SC 280208860024 Florence Abanda fabanda@rcacs.org 516-442-2148 ext 8236

NIAGARA NIAGARA CHARTER SCHOOL 400701860890 Joseph Diminuco josephdiminuco@niagaracharter.org 7162974520 x7205

ONEIDA UTICA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE CHARTER SCH 412300861058 Heather Paul paul@uascs.org 315-574-3000

ONONDAGA SOUTHSIDE ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL 421800860845 Tammy Curry 44.tcurry@nhaschools.com (315) 476-3019

ONONDAGA SYRACUSE ACAD-SCI CHARTER SCH 421800860854 Cathy Bartelli c.bartelli@sascs.org 3154288997

ORANGE NEWBURGH PREP CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL 441600861060 Anna Stroynick astroynick@newburghprep.org 845-565-4040 x214

RENSSELAER TRUE NORTH TROY PREP CHARTER SCHOOL 491700860931 Julia MacMillan jmacmillan@troyprep.org 518-445-3100

SUFFOLK RIVERHEAD CHARTER SCHOOL 580602860032 Raymond Ankrum rankrum@rcsli.org 631-369-5800

TOMPKINS NEW ROOTS CHARTER SCHOOL 610600860944 Allyn Rosenbaum arosenbaum@newrootsschool.org 607-882-9220

WESTCHESTER AMANI PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL 660900861000 Amiell Cobb acobb@amanicharter.org 9146682553

WESTCHESTER CHARTER SCH-EDUC EXCELLENCE 662300860862 Jessica Jacaruso jjacaruso@cseeschool.org 914-476-5070
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